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Final results (35 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 LEHIS Katrina EST

2 HAARLEM Sophie SWE

3 KOCK Catharina FIN

3 RODIC Smiljka SRB

5 PAJU Nelli EST

6 BARVESTAD Kinka SWE

7 LEHTONEN Suvi FIN

8 JELINEVITS Anastassia EST

9 SYVALA Ilona FIN

10 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR

11 FAUTSCH Lis LUX

12 YEPES MOLINA Dirley Janineth CRC

13 KOCK Michaela FIN

14 AZIZOVA Madina EST

15 HAMALAINEN Hilla FIN

16 LOIT Karoliine EST

17 LUMME Terhi FIN

18 ZAKHAROVA Anna RUS

19 SALMINEN Laura FIN

20 NISSINEN Niina FIN

21 MIKKILÄ Inka FIN

21 LEJON Viktoria SWE

23 SALM Gaia-Marianna EST

24 FEDORUK Anzelika EST

25 KOJO Sari FIN

26 HANSSON Kristina SWE

27 MATTSSON Elena FIN

28 KEMBRING Linda SWE

28 MUSTONEN Selma FIN

30 WENNE Emma SWE

31 CAMPOS ESQUIVEL Andrea CRC

31 DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra FIN

33 ANISSIMOVA Polina EST

34 HARK Anu EST

35 HAIMI Maija FIN
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Formula of the competition

35 fencers

Poules round 1:

35 fencers

5 poules 

35 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

35 fencers

5 poules 

28 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 29 fencers
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Initial ranking (35 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 BARVESTAD Kinka SWE

2 HAARLEM Sophie SWE

3 FAUTSCH Lis LUX

4 YEPES MOLINA Dirley Janineth CRC

5 RODIC Smiljka SRB

6 KOCK Michaela FIN

7 LEHIS Katrina EST

8 PAJU Nelli EST

9 KOCK Catharina FIN

10 LUMME Terhi FIN

11 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR

12 LEHTONEN Suvi FIN

13 WENNE Emma SWE

14 SYVALA Ilona FIN

15 FEDORUK Anzelika EST

16 MATTSSON Elena FIN

17 LEJON Viktoria SWE

18 DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra FIN

19 MUSTONEN Selma FIN

20 HARK Anu EST

21 KEMBRING Linda SWE

22 HAIMI Maija FIN

23 KOJO Sari FIN

24 CAMPOS ESQUIVEL Andrea CRC

25 AZIZOVA Madina EST

26 HANSSON Kristina SWE

26 ZAKHAROVA Anna RUS

26 SALMINEN Laura FIN

26 NISSINEN Niina FIN

26 MIKKILÄ Inka FIN

26 HAMALAINEN Hilla FIN

26 SALM Gaia-Marianna EST

26 ANISSIMOVA Polina EST

26 LOIT Karoliine EST

26 JELINEVITS Anastassia EST
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09:00  Piste number 2

Referee: GROENHOLM Peter 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUMME Terhi 0.333 -1 22 5

HAIMI Maija 0.000 -20 10 7

MIKKILÄ Inka 0.500 1 23 4

LOIT Karoliine 0.833 13 29 1

HARK Anu 0.333 -8 19 6

KLAFSTAD Pia 0.666 5 26 3

BARVESTAD Kinka 0.833 10 28 2
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Poule number 2  09:00  Piste number 3

Referee: RASMUSSEN Bjorn 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FEDORUK Anzelika 0.333 -6 18 5

MUSTONEN Selma 0.333 -6 17 6

HANSSON Kristina 0.333 -3 20 4

JELINEVITS Anastassia 0.500 -3 19 3

KOCK Catharina 0.833 13 28 2

HAARLEM Sophie 1.000 17 30 1

CAMPOS ESQUIVEL Andrea 0.166 -12 16 7
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Poule number 3  09:00  Piste number 4

Referee: LINDQVIST Joakim 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SALMINEN Laura 0.500 -3 20 4

LEHTONEN Suvi 0.500 0 24 3

DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra 0.333 -7 17 6

ANISSIMOVA Polina 0.333 -7 18 5

PAJU Nelli 1.000 13 30 1

KEMBRING Linda 0.166 -5 21 7

FAUTSCH Lis 0.666 9 27 2
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Poule number 4  09:00  Piste number 5

Referee: MOOSUS Martti 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOJO Sari 0.333 -6 18 5

SYVALA Ilona 0.833 14 29 2

NISSINEN Niina 0.166 -16 13 7

LEHIS Katrina 1.000 19 30 1

SALM Gaia-Marianna 0.500 3 22 3

YEPES MOLINA Dirley Janineth 0.333 -10 17 6

WENNE Emma 0.333 -4 18 4
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Poule number 5  09:00  Piste number 6

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOCK Michaela 0.500 2 26 4

MATTSSON Elena 0.166 -9 17 7

HAMALAINEN Hilla 0.833 9 28 1

AZIZOVA Madina 0.666 4 27 3

LEJON Viktoria 0.166 -9 20 6

ZAKHAROVA Anna 0.333 -3 21 5

RODIC Smiljka 0.833 6 25 2
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (35 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LEHIS Katrina 1.000 19 30 qualified

2 HAARLEM Sophie 1.000 17 30 qualified

3 PAJU Nelli 1.000 13 30 qualified

4 SYVALA Ilona 0.833 14 29 qualified

5 LOIT Karoliine 0.833 13 29 qualified

6 KOCK Catharina 0.833 13 28 qualified

7 BARVESTAD Kinka 0.833 10 28 qualified

8 HAMALAINEN Hilla 0.833 9 28 qualified

9 RODIC Smiljka 0.833 6 25 qualified

10 FAUTSCH Lis 0.666 9 27 qualified

11 KLAFSTAD Pia 0.666 5 26 qualified

12 AZIZOVA Madina 0.666 4 27 qualified

13 SALM Gaia-Marianna 0.500 3 22 qualified

14 KOCK Michaela 0.500 2 26 qualified

15 MIKKILÄ Inka 0.500 1 23 qualified

16 LEHTONEN Suvi 0.500 0 24 qualified

17 SALMINEN Laura 0.500 -3 20 qualified

18 JELINEVITS Anastassia 0.500 -3 19 qualified

19 LUMME Terhi 0.333 -1 22 qualified

20 ZAKHAROVA Anna 0.333 -3 21 qualified

21 HANSSON Kristina 0.333 -3 20 qualified

22 WENNE Emma 0.333 -4 18 qualified

23 FEDORUK Anzelika 0.333 -6 18 qualified

23 KOJO Sari 0.333 -6 18 qualified

25 MUSTONEN Selma 0.333 -6 17 qualified

26 ANISSIMOVA Polina 0.333 -7 18 qualified

27 DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra 0.333 -7 17 qualified

28 HARK Anu 0.333 -8 19 qualified

29 YEPES MOLINA Dirley Janineth 0.333 -10 17 qualified

30 KEMBRING Linda 0.166 -5 21 qualified

31 LEJON Viktoria 0.166 -9 20 qualified

32 MATTSSON Elena 0.166 -9 17 qualified

33 CAMPOS ESQUIVEL Andrea 0.166 -12 16 qualified

34 NISSINEN Niina 0.166 -16 13 qualified

35 HAIMI Maija 0.000 -20 10 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:00  Piste number 2

Referee: GROENHOLM Peter 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MATTSSON Elena 0.166 -6 19 6

MUSTONEN Selma 0.166 -7 21 7

MIKKILÄ Inka 0.333 -4 21 4

FAUTSCH Lis 0.666 5 26 3

KLAFSTAD Pia 0.833 5 27 2

HANSSON Kristina 0.333 -13 15 5

LEHIS Katrina 1.000 20 30 1
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Poule number 2  11:00  Piste number 3

Referee: KAAKINEN Kari 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AZIZOVA Madina 0.500 5 24 4

KOCK Michaela 0.666 1 23 3

HAARLEM Sophie 1.000 17 28 1

HARK Anu 0.000 -16 14 7

KOJO Sari 0.333 -10 15 5

RODIC Smiljka 0.833 12 28 2

CAMPOS ESQUIVEL Andrea 0.166 -9 17 6
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Poule number 3  11:00  Piste number 4

Referee: RASMUSSEN Bjorn 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NISSINEN Niina 0.333 -3 22 5

HAMALAINEN Hilla 0.500 4 24 3

LEHTONEN Suvi 0.833 9 28 2

PAJU Nelli 1.000 13 30 1

ANISSIMOVA Polina 0.166 -11 17 7

ZAKHAROVA Anna 0.500 -3 22 4

WENNE Emma 0.166 -9 20 6
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Poule number 4  11:00  Piste number 5

Referee: LINDQVIST Joakim 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SYVALA Ilona 0.833 9 26 2

HAIMI Maija 0.000 -19 11 7

LUMME Terhi 0.833 8 27 3

BARVESTAD Kinka 0.833 17 29 1

LEJON Viktoria 0.333 -4 21 4

FEDORUK Anzelika 0.333 -6 19 6

SALM Gaia-Marianna 0.333 -5 20 5
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Poule number 5  11:00  Piste number 6

Referee: SAVOLAINEN Katri 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SALMINEN Laura 0.500 -3 19 4

KOCK Catharina 0.833 14 29 1

DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra 0.166 -9 17 7

LOIT Karoliine 0.333 -6 21 5

JELINEVITS Anastassia 0.833 8 29 2

KEMBRING Linda 0.166 -7 21 6

YEPES MOLINA Dirley Janineth 0.666 3 27 3
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (35 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 LEHIS Katrina 1.000 20 30 qualified

2 HAARLEM Sophie 1.000 17 28 qualified

3 PAJU Nelli 1.000 13 30 qualified

4 BARVESTAD Kinka 0.833 17 29 qualified

5 KOCK Catharina 0.833 14 29 qualified

6 RODIC Smiljka 0.833 12 28 qualified

7 LEHTONEN Suvi 0.833 9 28 qualified

8 SYVALA Ilona 0.833 9 26 qualified

9 JELINEVITS Anastassia 0.833 8 29 qualified

10 LUMME Terhi 0.833 8 27 qualified

11 KLAFSTAD Pia 0.833 5 27 qualified

12 FAUTSCH Lis 0.666 5 26 qualified

13 YEPES MOLINA Dirley Janineth 0.666 3 27 qualified

14 KOCK Michaela 0.666 1 23 qualified

15 AZIZOVA Madina 0.500 5 24 qualified

16 HAMALAINEN Hilla 0.500 4 24 qualified

17 ZAKHAROVA Anna 0.500 -3 22 qualified

18 SALMINEN Laura 0.500 -3 19 qualified

19 NISSINEN Niina 0.333 -3 22 qualified

20 MIKKILÄ Inka 0.333 -4 21 qualified

20 LEJON Viktoria 0.333 -4 21 qualified

22 SALM Gaia-Marianna 0.333 -5 20 qualified

23 LOIT Karoliine 0.333 -6 21 qualified

24 FEDORUK Anzelika 0.333 -6 19 qualified

25 KOJO Sari 0.333 -10 15 qualified

26 HANSSON Kristina 0.333 -13 15 qualified

27 MATTSSON Elena 0.166 -6 19 qualified

28 KEMBRING Linda 0.166 -7 21 qualified

28 MUSTONEN Selma 0.166 -7 21 qualified

30 WENNE Emma 0.166 -9 20 eliminated

31 CAMPOS ESQUIVEL Andrea 0.166 -9 17 eliminated

31 DVORYANCHIKOVA Aleksandra 0.166 -9 17 eliminated

33 ANISSIMOVA Polina 0.166 -11 17 eliminated

34 HARK Anu 0.000 -16 14 eliminated

35 HAIMI Maija 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
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Table of 32

1 LEHIS Katrina

32 ----------
LEHIS Katrina

17 ZAKHAROVA Anna

16 HAMALAINEN Hilla
HAMALAINEN Hilla

15/7

9 JELINEVITS Anastassia

24 FEDORUK Anzelika
JELINEVITS Anastas

15/3

25 KOJO Sari

8 SYVALA Ilona
SYVALA Ilona

15/9

5 KOCK Catharina

28 KEMBRING Linda
KOCK Catharina

15/11

21 MIKKILÄ Inka

12 FAUTSCH Lis
FAUTSCH Lis

15/11

13 YEPES MOLINA Dirley Ja

20 LEJON Viktoria
YEPES MOLINA Dirle

15/11

29 MUSTONEN Selma

4 BARVESTAD Kinka
BARVESTAD Kinka

15/12

3 PAJU Nelli

30 ----------
PAJU Nelli

19 NISSINEN Niina

14 KOCK Michaela
KOCK Michaela

15/9

11 KLAFSTAD Pia

22 SALM Gaia-Marianna
KLAFSTAD Pia

15/8

27 MATTSSON Elena

6 RODIC Smiljka
RODIC Smiljka

15/4

7 LEHTONEN Suvi

26 HANSSON Kristina
LEHTONEN Suvi

15/5

23 LOIT Karoliine

10 LUMME Terhi
LOIT Karoliine

15/11

15 AZIZOVA Madina

18 SALMINEN Laura
AZIZOVA Madina

15/8

31 ----------

2 HAARLEM Sophie
HAARLEM Sophie

Table of 16

LEHIS Katrina
15/6

JELINEVITS Anastas
15/10

KOCK Catharina
14/7

BARVESTAD Kinka
15/6

PAJU Nelli
15/14

RODIC Smiljka
15/12

LEHTONEN Suvi
15/10

HAARLEM Sophie
15/11
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Table of 8

1 LEHIS Katrina

8 JELINEVITS Anastassia

LEHIS Katrina
15/13

5 KOCK Catharina

4 BARVESTAD Kinka

KOCK Catharina
11/10

3 PAJU Nelli

6 RODIC Smiljka

RODIC Smiljka
15/11

7 LEHTONEN Suvi

2 HAARLEM Sophie

HAARLEM Sophie
15/7

Semi-finals

LEHIS Katrina
15/12

HAARLEM Sophie
15/12

Final

LEHIS Katrina
15/10
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

GROENHOLM Peter FIN B 2 3 1 3

KAAKINEN Kari FIN 1 1 0 0

LINDQVIST Joakim SWE B 2 5 0 0

MOOSUS Martti EST 1 4 1 0

OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 1 2 1 3

PURANEN Kimmo FIN B 0 1 0 0

RASMUSSEN Bjorn SWE B 2 2 0 3

SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B 1 3 1 0


